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Company Name: Applied Analytic Research, Inc. 

Participant’s Name: Dr. Ray Armat 

Participant’s Email : rarmat@appliedanalytic.com 

Phone: 302-521-6606 

Website Address: http://appliedanalytic.com/ 

  

Company Name: Applied EM, Inc. 

Participant’s Name: Dr. C.J. Reddy 

Participant’s Email : cjreddy@appliedem.com 

Phone: 757-224 2035 x302 

Website Address: http://www.appliedem.com/ 

 

 

Company Name: Applied EM, Inc. 

Participant’s Name: Tom Campbell 

Participant’s Email : tom_campbell@appliedem.com 

Phone: 512-996-8833 x603 

Website Address: http://www.appliedem.com/ 

  

Company Name: Beam Power Technology, Inc. 

Participant’s Name: Chiping Chen 

Participant’s Email : cchen@beampower.com 

Phone: 617-767-9374 

Website Address:  

  

Company Name: Beam Power Technology, Inc. 

Participant’s Name: Michael H. Lawrence 

Participant’s Email : mlawrence@beampower.com 

Phone: 302-521-6606 

Website Address:  
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Company Name: Busek Co. Inc 

Participant’s Name: Dan Williams 

Participant’s Email: wdanwilliams@live.com 

Phone: 978-634-1793 

Website Address: http://www.busek.com/ 

  

Company Name: Composite Technology Development, Inc. 

Participant’s Name: Dana Turse 

Participant’s Email: dana.turse@ctd-materials.com 

Phone: 303-664-0394 x112 

Website Address: http://www.ctd-materials.com/ 

 

 

Company Name: Creare, Inc. 

Participant’s Name: Jay C. Rozzi, PhD 

Participant’s Email: jcr@creare.com 

Phone: 603-640-2367 

Website Address: http://www.creare.com/ 

  

                                Company Name: CrossTrac Engineering, Inc. 

Participant’s Name: John Hanson (Presentation given by Paul Graven of Microcosm) 

Participant’s Email: hanson@netwiz.net 

Phone: 408-898-0376 

Website Address:  

Company Name: Busek Co. Inc 

Participant’s Name: Dan Williams 

Participant’s Email: wdanwilliams@live.com 

Phone: 978-634-1793 

Website Address: http://www.busek.com/ 



 

 

  
  

Company Name: Entropy Engineering 

Participant’s Name: Steve Bress 

Participant’s Email: sbress@celestialCircuits.com 

Phone: 301-208-8373 

Website Address:  

  

Company Name: Fibertek, Inc. 

Participant’s Name: Dr. Shantanu Gupta 

Participant’s Email: sgupta@fibertek.com 

Phone: 703-471-7671 

Website Address: http://www.fibertek.com/ 

 

 

Company Name: Freeform Wave Technologies, LLC 

Participant’s Name: Abbas  Abbaspour-Tamijani 

Participant’s Email: tamijani@freeformwave.com 

Phone: 480-302-0326 

Website Address:  

  

                                   Company Name GIRD Systems 

Participant’s Name: Howard Fan 

Participant’s Email: hfan@girdsystems.com 

Phone: 513-281-2900 x101 

Website Address: http://www.girdsystems.com/ 

  

                                Company Name: Beam Power Technology, Inc. 

                            Participant’s Name: Michael H. Lawrence 

                           Participant’s Email: mlawrence@beampower.com 

                                                      

Phone: 302-521-6606 

                                Website Address:  
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Participant’s Email: sgupta@fibertek.com 

Phone: 703-471-7671 
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Company Name: Freeform Wave Technologies, LLC 

Participant’s Name: Abbas  Abbaspour-Tamijani 

Participant’s Email: tamijani@freeformwave.com 

Phone: 480-302-0326 

Website Address:  

  

                       Company Name: GIRD Systems 

Participant’s Name: Howard Fan 

Participant’s Email : hfan@girdsystems.com 

Phone: 513-281-2900 x101 

Website Address: http://www.girdsystems.com/ 

  

                Company Name: Intelligent Automation, Inc. 

                           Participant’s Name: Arthur Feinberg 

                            Participant’s Email: afeinberg@i-a-i.com 

                                                            

Phone: 301-294-4627 

            Website Address: http://www.i-a-i.com 

 



 

 

 
  

Company Name: Intelligent Automation, Inc. 

Participant’s Name: Jason Li 

Participant’s Email : jli@i-a-i.com 

Phone: 301-294-5275 

Website Address: http://www.i-a-i.com 

  

Company Name: Intellegent Fiber Optic Systems Corporation (IFOS) 

Participant’s Name: Ferey Feridian 

Participant’s Email : ff@ifos.com 

Phone: 408-565-9000 x29 

Website Address: http://www.ifos.com/ 

 

 

Company Name: Intelligent Fiber Optic Systems Corporation 

Participant’s Name: Vahid Sotoudeh 

Participant’s Email: vs@ifos.com 

Phone: 408-565-9000 x29 

Website Address: http://www.ifos.com/ 

  

                                Company Name: MaXentric Technologies, LLC. 

Participant’s Name: Donald Kimball 

Participant’s Email: dkimball@maxentric.com 

Phone:  

Website Address: http://www.maxentric.com 

  

                                 Company Name: MaXentric Technologies, LLC. 

                            Participant’s Name: Houman Ghajari 

                           Participant’s Email: houman@maxentric.com 

                                                            

Phone: 858-272-8800 

                               Website Address: http://www.maxentric.com 



 

 

 
  

Company Name: Microcosm, Inc. 

Participant’s Name: Paul Graven 

Participant’s Email: paul@graven.com 

Phone: 408-565-9000 x29 

Website Address: www.samd.com 

  

Company Name: Nanoracks, LLC 

Participant’s Name: Michael Johnson 

Participant’s Email: mjohnson@nanoracksllc.com 

Phone: 815-425-8553 

Website Address: http://nanoracks.com/ 

 

 

Company Name: Ohio Aerospace Institute 

Participant’s Name: Don Majcher, David Salay 

Participant’s Email: DonaldMajcher@oai.org, DavidSalay@oai.org 

Phone:  

Website Address: http://www.oai.org/ 

  

                                Company Name: Omega Optics, Inc. 

Participant’s Name: Dr. Harish Subbaraman 

Participant’s Email: harish.subbaraman@omegaoptics.com 

Phone: 512-996-8833 

Website Address: http://www.omegaoptics.com/ 

  

                                Company Name: Powdermet, Inc. 

                            Participant’s Name: Nick Farkas, Brian Doud 

                             Participant’s Email: nfarkas@powdermetinc.com, bdoud@powdermetinc.com 

                                                        

Phone:  

                                Website Address: http://www.powdermetinc.com/ 
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Company Name: Progeny Systems Corporation 

Participant’s Name: John Mackay 

Participant’s Email: john.mackay@progeny.net 

Phone: 724-239-3939 x120 

Website Address: http://www.progeny.net/ 

  

Company Name: Progeny Systems Corporation 

Participant’s Name: Ron Murdock 

Participant’s Email: rmurdock@progeny.net 

Phone: 401-846-0111 x102 

Website Address: http://www.progeny.net/ 

 

 

Company Name: SCI_ZONE 

Participant’s Name: Andrew Santangelo 

Participant’s Email: andrew_santangelo@mac.com 

Phone: 505-205-8315 

Website Address: http://www.quick-sat.com/ 

  

                                 Company Name: Space Micro, inc. 

Participant’s Name: Michael Jacox 

Participant’s Email: mjacox@spacemicro.com 

Phone: 858-322-0700 

Website Address: http://www.spacemicro.com/ 

  

                                Company Name: Summation Research, Inc. 

                             Participant’s Name: Todd Gross 

                           Participant’s Email: grosst@summationresearch.com 

                                                            

Phone: 321-254-2580 

                               Website Address: http://www.summationresearch.com/ 
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